
vegan food

innovative food



	 3

Contents
Features
4    Veganism Explained
5    Breakfast
6  	 Dairy Alternatives
8  	 Snacking
10  	Starters
12  Buffet
14  	Main Meals
16  Pizza & Pasta
17  	Roast Dinner	
18  	Jackfruit
20  Cakes & Desserts	

Dairy Alternatives
23  Cheese
23  Nut Milks & Drinks
23  Spreads
23  Yoghurts & Custard

Dips, Fillings & Salads
25  Dips
25  Fillings
25  Salads 

Chips & Potato Products
27  Chips - McCain
27  Chips - Lamb Weston
27  Chips - Aviko
27  Chips - Clarebout
27  Specialities

Starters, Buffet 
& Accompaniments
29  Coated Vegetables
29  Ethnic
29  Falafels
29  Soups

Main Meals
31  Burgers & Sausages
31  Individual Main Meals
31  Pizza Bases & Pucks
31  Quorn & Tofu
31  Vegemince

Bakery
33  Buns & Rolls
33  Baguettes
33  Sandwich Carriers
34  Panini Breads
34  Bagels	
34  Loaves & Bloomers
35  Dinner Breads
35  Ethnic
35  Morning Goods
35  Pastry

Cakes & Desserts
37  	Pre-Portioned Cakes & Desserts
37  	Pre-Portioned Traybakes
37  	Individual
37  	Dessert Sundries

Ice Cream & Sorbets
39  	Ice Cream
39  	Sorbets
39  	Impulse Lollies

Chutneys & Pickles
41  	Chutneys & Pickles

Sauces & Condiments
43  	Sauces & Condiments
43  	Individual Sauce Portions

Cooking Sauces & Pastes
44  	Cooking Sauces & Pastes 

Stocks & Gravies
45  	Bouillons
45  	Gravies
45  	Stuffing & Croutons

Rice, Pasta & Pulses
47  	Pasta
47  	Polenta, Couscous & Quinoa
47  	Pulses & Lentils
47  	Rice & Noodles
47  	Speciality Rice

Tinned Vegetables
49  	Tinned Vegetables

Breakfast Cereals &
Preserves
51  	Cereals
51  	Individual Portion Preserves
51  	Bulk Preserves

Snacking
53  	Biscuits
53  	Confectionery
53  	Crisps & Savoury Snacks
53  Popcorn
53  	Individually Wrapped Snacks
53  	Kids Snacks
53  	Olives
53  	Speciality Vegetables

Smoothies
54  	Smoothies

P36 Cakes & Desserts

	 2

Telephone Sales: 01622 612345
Customer Care: 0808 582 9798
Fax: 01622 612349
Web: www.kff.co.uk        

Kent Frozen Foods Ltd
Kent House, Priory Park,
Mills Road, Aylesford, 
Kent, ME20 7PP 

Opening times:

8.30am - 5.30pm (Monday to Friday)	
11.00am - 5.00pm (Sunday)

Welcome to the

Vegan Food 
Guide
With our Vegan Food Guide, creating a truly outstanding 
vegan offering is now easier than ever. Featuring a host 
of meat and dairy alternatives along with some fantastic 
serving suggestions, we’re making it even easier to adapt 
your menu and cater for those with dietary requirements or 
following a vegan diet. 

For those following a vegan diet, snacking no longer 
needs to be dull and boring with our range of on-the-go 
snacks. From crisps to popcorn and bars to bites, we have 
everything you need to make sure your establishment has 
the perfect vegan offering. 

Looking for a simple vegan starter to complete your menu? 
You’ll find plenty in our starters section that are sure to 
inspire you. Easy to create topped soups can be an eye 
catcher on any menu and will be sure to please vegans, 
vegetarians and meat-eaters alike.

Vegan buffets no longer need to be a minefield. Our range 
of canapés help you create delicious, show stopping 
vegan spreads at your establishment.

There is no comprising on taste with our NEW delicious 
desserts, cakes and traybakes! Our Salted Caramel 
Brownie, Super Flapjack and Mango & Coconut Dessert 
Bar are certain to add colour, taste and vibrancy to any 
dessert offering.
 P49 Jackfruit P28 Starters

P30 Main Meals



Breakfast
Why not try adding this vegan take on the classic English 
breakfast to your menu. We’ve made this breakfast extra 
special with creamy avocado on toast, Linda McCartney 
Rosemary & Red Onion Sausages (see page 31), 
Hash Browns (see page 27), Baked Beans (see page 49) 
and Spinach & Vine Tomatoes on a Portobello Mushroom. 

Veganism Explained
What is veganism?
“Veganism is a way of living which seeks to exclude, as far as is 
possible and practicable, all forms of exploitation of, and cruelty 
to, animals for food, clothing or any other purpose.”
- The Vegan Society

What do vegans eat?
A vegan diet is richly diverse and includes fruits, vegetables, nuts, 
grains, seeds, beans and pulses - all of which can be used when 
creating inspirational recipes from scratch. However we are
finding that there is an increasing amount of vegan friendly meat 
and dairy alternatives that make it extremely easy to cater for 
the vegan diet, which is why we have created the Innovative 
Vegan Food Guide.

Why should you adapt your menu?

The UK market 
for meat-free 
foods reportedly 
worth £572m 
(2017), Mintel*

Increasing 
offering of 
better tasting 
vegan friendly 
products 

Biggest 
food trend 
of 2018 

Consumers 
spend
increasing 
YOY

	 4 	 5



	 6 	 7

Dairy 
Alternatives
Finding a suitable replacement for dairy products couldn’t be 
easier with our range of milk alternatives from Rude Health. 
Additionally our range of plant based products from Alpro 
are nutrient-rich and a great alternative to yoghurts.  

See page 23 for a full product listing.



	 8 	 9

Snacking
For those following a vegan diet, snacking no longer needs 
to be dull and boring with our range of on-the-go snacks. 
From crisps to popcorn and bars to bites, we have everything 
you need to make sure your establishment has the perfect 
vegan offering.

See page 53 for a full product listing.



	 10 11

Starters
Looking for a simple vegan starter to complete 
your menu? You’ll find plenty in our starters 
section that are sure to inspire you. Easy 
to create topped soups can be an eye
catcher on any menu and will be sure 
to please vegans, vegetarians and 
meat-eaters alike.

See page 29 for a full product 
listing.



Buffet
Vegan buffets no longer need to be a minefield. Our range of 
canapés help you create delicious, show stopping vegan spreads 
at your establishment.

See page 29 for a full product listing. 

	 12 	 13



	 14 	 15

Main Meals
If you are looking to add simple, delicious centre of 
plate options to your menus then look no further than 
our NEW offerings.  

See page 31 for a full product listing.



Pizza & Pasta
Ensure your menus are on trend with our vegetable pizza and piquillo 
pepper potato gnocchi serving suggestions, topped with our dairy 
free grated cheddar-style and block mozzarella-style (see page 23). 
Whatever your dietary requirements these dishes are sure to impress!

	 16 	 17

Roast Dinner
Sunday roasts don’t have to be boring if you’re vegan, and it’s 
pretty easy to create a delicious vegan roast dinner with our 
meat-free alternatives and trimmings. 

	 17



	 18 	 19

Jackfruit
The new, healthy meat replacement everyone’s talking about. 
With its versatility, good source of protein, potassium, calcium, 
and iron it’s no wonder it’s the talk of the town. Jackfruit 
(See page 49) resembles meat once prepared with its look and 
texture which makes it perfect to create your own vegan creations.
Below we have showcased the versatility of Jackfruit with our 
topped burger, hot dog and nacho serving suggestions.



	 20 	 21

Cakes & Desserts
There is no comprising on taste with these delicious desserts, cakes and traybakes! 
Our Salted Caramel Brownie, Super Flapjack and Mango & Coconut Dessert 
Bar are certain to add colour, taste and vibrancy to any dessert offering. 

See page 37 for a full product listing.



	 22 	 23	 22 	 23

Dairy 
Alternatives

Source: Nielsen, 52 weeks to 12.08.18

Plant-based brand

Say hello to plant-based 
profits with the

No.1
• Nearly 1 in 3 households buy 

this category

• Plant-based shoppers typically 
have 40% higher basket spend 
than the average shopper

• Growth of the category continues, 
with value up 18% year-on-year

Cheese
040072 	 Flavoured Grated Cheddar G 	 1kg

040073 	 Flavoured Cheddar Block G 	 3kg   

040074 	 Flavoured Mozzarella Block G 	 3kg

Nut Milks & Drinks
046003	 ALPRO Unsweetend Soya Milk G                     	 1ltr

046009	 RUDE HEALTH Organic Almond Drink G                    	  1ltr

046014	 RUDE HEALTH Organic Oat Drink G 	 1ltr

046017	 RUDE HEALTH Coconut Drink G 	 1ltr

046016  RUDE HEALTH Organic Chocolate & Hazelnut Drink G  	 1ltr

Spreads
045666 Dairy Free Sunflower Spread G              	 500g

045602 PHASE DAWN Block Vegetable Fat Spread G   	 40x250g

044423 ALPRO Simply Plain Yoghurt
	

057003 ALPRO Vanilla Custard
	

044422 ALPRO Mixed Yoghurts
	

Yoghurts & Custard
044422  ALPRO Mixed Yoghurts G 	 6x4x125g
	 Contains; Blackberry, Raspberry & Cranberry.

044423  ALPRO Simply Plain Yoghurt G 	 6x500g

057003  ALPRO Vanilla Custard G 	 525g

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label 



	 24 	 25

Dips, Fillings
& Salads

Dips
013751 	  Houmous G                                  	 2kg 

013752	  Houmous G                                  	 1kg

013754 	 Tomato Salsa G                          	 1kg 

Fillings
012162P  	PURPLE PINEAPPLE Low Fat Roast Vegetables with 	 1kg	
	 Roast Pepper Salsa G  	
	 Containing char-grilled courgettes, peppers and aubergines.

012163P	PURPLE PINEAPPLE Falafel and Houmous	 1kg 
	 Lightly spiced falafel mixed with chickpeas, sesame seeds, 		
	 herbs and spices.

012273P	PURPLE PINEAPPLE Spiced Peppers and Chickpeas G  	 1kg	
 	 Chickpeas, peppers and houmous coated in a spicy		
	 chilli sauce.

012283P  PURPLE PINEAPPLE Sweet Chilli Quorn	 1kg
	 Quorn pieces and red kidney beans in a sweet chilli sauce.

Salads
010725	 Coleslaw Mix G  	 2.5kg

010903 	 Italian Tomato Pasta Salad	 2kg 
	 Penne pasta bound in an Italian tomato dressing with 		
	 mixed peppers and sweetcorn. 

010904	 Beetroot Salad G 	 2kg 
	 Fresh pickled beetroot and onion in a light lemon dressing.

010906	  Couscous & Roasted Vegetables	 2kg
	 Couscous with roasted courgettes, aubergines, onions, 		
	 red and yellow peppers, in a balsamic and herb dressing.

010907 	  Indian Curried Rice Salad G  	 2kg	
	 Rice cooked with turmeric, mixed with onion, sultanas, 		
	 cumin seeds and coriander, in a spicy Bombay dressing.

010919	 Pasta & Red Pepper Salad  	 2kg	
	 Fusilli pasta and roasted Mediterranean vegetables 		
	 in a rich tomato and basil dressing.

010926 	  Mixed Bean Salad G 	 2kg
	 Kidney beans, black eyed beans and chickpeas in 		
	 a sweet tomato and herb dressing with a chilli kick.

010927	 Roasted Vegetable & Bulgur Wheat Salad	 2kg
	 Bulgur wheat in a lightly seasoned dressing with roasted 		
	 vegetables and cracked black pepper flecked with coriander. 

010929 	 Citrus Spiced Couscous 	 2kg
	 Couscous mixed with cucumber, red onion, sultanas, 		
	 apricots, coriander and mint.

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label 

012283P PURPLE PINEAPPLE Sweet Chilli Quorn
	 	

010907 Indian Curried Rice Salad
	 	

010926 Mixed Bean Salad
	 	

013751/013752 Houmous
	 	

010906 Couscous & Roasted Vegetables
	 	



	 26 	 27

Chips 
& Potato 
Products

  

Chips - McCain
210065	 Original Choice Thick Cut Chips (9/16”,13x13mm) G 	4x2.27kg

210105	 Original Choice Thick Cut Chips (3/8”,9x9mm) G    	4x2.27kg 

210165	 Original Choice Steak Cut Chips G 	 4x2.27kg 

210210	 Signatures Stay Crisp Skin-On Chips (7/16”,11x11mm) G 	 4x2.5kg

210215	 Signatures Sweet Potato Chips (11x11mm) G                 	2.5kg 

210216	 Signatures Stay Crisp Chips (3/8”,9x9mm) G  	 4x2.27kg

210217	 Signatures Stay Crisp Skin-On Chips (3/8”,9x9mm) G 	4x2.27kg

210225	 Signatures Skin-On Chips Julienne (7.5x7.5mm) G 	 4x2.5kg

210180	 Extra Thin Julienne Chips (6x6mm) G 	 6x2.49kg

210185	 Signatures Gastro Chips (16x22mm) G 	 4x2.5kg

Chips - Lamb Weston
210214	 Sweet Potato Fries (6x13mm) G                                  	 2.5kg 

217775	 Stealth Skin-On Chips (6x6mm) G                                  4x2.5kg 

217776	 Stealth Chips (7/16”,11x11mm) G                                  4x2.5kg 

217777	 Stealth Skin-On Chips (7/16”,11x11mm) G                   4x2.5kg 

217788	 Connoisseur Chips (9/16”,13x13mm) G                       4x2.5kg 

217789	 Connoisseur Chunky Chips (16x18mm) G 	 4x2.5kg

Chips - Aviko
020115 	 LORD Chilled Chips (14mm) G                                  	 2x5kg 

215017	 Premium Supercrunch Chips (7x7mm) G 	 4x2.5kg

215018	 Superlongs Skin-On Chips (7/16” ,11x11mm) G          	 4x2.5kg

215027	 Supercrunch Skin-On Chips (3/8” ,9.5x9.5mm) G        6x2.5kg 

215028	 Steakhouse Chips G 	 4x2.27kg

215029	 Shoestring Chips (7x7mm) G                           	 4x2.27kg 

215031	 Freeze Chill Chips (3/8”, 9.5mm) G                           	 4x2.27kg

215032	 Freeze Chill Chips (9/16”,15x15mm) G                       4x2.27kg

215033	 Freeze Chill Chips (7/16”, 11x11mm) G                    	 4x2.27kg

217676	 Oven Chips/ Fries (7/16” ,11mm) G                           	 5x2.5kg

Chips - Clarebout
215005 	  Freeze Chill Julienne Chips (7x7mm) G                 	4x2.5kg 

215010 	  Freeze Chill Steak Cut Chips (9x18mm) G 	 4x2.5kg 

215011	  Freeze Chill Straight Cut Chips (3/8”,10x10mm) G      4x2.5kg

215012 	  Freeze Chill Straight Cut Chips (7/6”,12x12mm) G      4x2.5kg

215013 	  Freeze Chill Straight Cut Chips () G   	 4x2.5kg

215009 	 Supercrunch Chips (3/8”, 10x10mm) G                       	4x2.5kg  

Specialities
216203	 AVIKO Roasting Potatoes G 	 2.5kg

217646	 AVIKO Jacket Wedges G                                 	 2.5kg 

217681	 AVIKO Spicy Jacket Wedges G 	 2.5kg

217721	 AVIKO Mega Wedges G  	 2.5kg

218060	 MCCAIN Classic Southern Fried Wedges 	 2.5kg

218080	 MCCAIN Classic Southern Fried Spirals 	 2kg

217764	 LAMB WESTON Seasoned Twisters 	 2.5kg

217761	 LAMB WESTON Seasoned Crisscuts 	 2.5kg

218040	 MCCAIN Classic Savoury Herb Dice	 2.5kg

217686	 AVIKO Herb Diced Potatoes G 	 2.5kg

217400	 MCCAIN Classic Smiles G   	 1kg	
	 Approximately 18 pieces per pack.

217656	 AVIKO Potato Croquettes	 2.5kg

217480	 AVIKO Hash Brown Triangles G                                  	 2.5kg 

217485	 AVIKO Hash Browns G 	 4x2.5kg 

217225	 MCCAIN Classic Hash Browns G  	 1kg	
	 Approximately 23 pieces per pack.

217200	 MCCAIN Classic Hash Brown Nuggets G 	 1kg

217683	 LAMB WESTON Potato Rosti G  	 2.5kg

217610	 AVIKO Saute Potatoes G 	 2.5kg

216020	 BANNISTERS FARM Jacket Potatoes 7/9oz G 	 60

216031	 BANNISTERS FARM Large Jacket Potatoes 8/10oz G 	 16

216041	 BANNISTERS FARM Extra Large Jacket Potatoes 10/12oz G   	 12

216081	 BANNISTERS FARM Baked Potato Skins G 	 60

216101	 BANNISTERS FARM Baked Potato Longboats G 	 40

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label 



	 28 	 29

Starters, Buffet 
& Accompaniments

Coated Vegetables
209221	 Breaded Onion Rings  	 450g

209201	 Battered Onion Rings  	 1kg	
	 Approximately 56-62 pieces per pack. 

250726	 Natural Battered Onion Rings	 1kg

250727	 Beer Battered Onion Rings                          	 1kg

250736	 Giant Battered Onion Rings 	 1kg	
	 Approximately 45 pieces per pack. 

250174	  Breaded Dill Pickle Spears	 1kg

250876	 Crispy Breaded Mushrooms  	 1kg	
	 Approximately 65 pieces per pack. 

250877	 Crispy Breaded Garlic Mushrooms  	 1kg	
	 Approximately 65 pieces per pack. 

Falafels
254427	 Beetroot G    	 60x25g

254428	 Sweet Potato G                            	 90x22g

254426 	  Original                                 	 60x25g 

Soups
022711	 REDEMPTION Chunky Vegetable & Red Lentil G     	 4kg

022821	 REDEMPTION Minestrone    	 4kg

022817 	  REDEMPTION Cauliflower, Lentil & Spinach G 	 4kg 

022818 	  REDEMPTION Caribbean Corn & Coconut G 	 4kg

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label 

250174 Breaded Dill Pickle Spears
	 	

Ethnic
254300	 Vegetable Samosas   	 40x70g

254303	 Vegetable & Spinach Pakoras                          	 50x30g

254320	 Mini Vegetable Samosas                                 	 80x30g 

401015  Onion Bhajis	 50x35g

254285	 Indian Vegetarian Snack Selection	 80x30g
	 A traditional selection of classic Indian starters, this handy 		
	 mixed box contains handmade spicy onion bhajis, spinach 		
	 & vegetable pakoras, vegetable samosas and tangy 		
	 tamarind sauce. 

430075  Punjabi Samosas	 50x75g 

254361	 Mixed Vegetable Mini Spring Rolls   	 90x20g

430075 Punjabi Samosas
	 	

401015 Onion Bhajis
	 	

254426 Falafel
	 	



	 30 	 31

Main Meals Burgers & Sausages
400655 	  LINDA MCCARTNEY Red Onion & Rosemary 	 40x50g
	 Sausages
	 Seasoned vegetarian sausages made from soya protein, 		
	 red onion and rosemary. 

400660	 Vegetable Sausages  	 48x56g
	 A blend of lightly seasoned vegetables, including carrots, 		
	 green peppers, peas, cannellini beans, potatoes, onions
	 and sweetcorn, shaped into a traditional sausage and		
	 coated in a batter. 

400611	 QUORN Best of British Sausages   	 34x60g

403420	 4oz Spicy Bean Burgers   	 24x113g
	 An uncoated, spiced vegetable burger containing red 
	 kidney beans, carrot, onion and green peppers. 

403426 	  Falafel & Spinach Burgers   	 24x113g
	 A delicious blend of chickpeas, onion and spinach gently 		
	 spiced with coriander, chilli and turmeric. 

402813	  MOVING MOUNTAINS Plant Based Burgers   	 20x113.5g

447079	 SCHEFF Ginger, Parsnip & Cranberry Burgers   	 30x120g
	 Hand-formed burger comprising of sloe gin, parsnip, 
	 ginger and cranberry. 

403444	 PARAMOUNT Sweet Butternut & Chickpea Patties   	 24x120g
	 Sweet butternut and chickpea patties, lightly spiced with 
	 ginger, coriander, cumin and chilli. 

403441 	 PARAMOUNT FOODS Luxury Vegetable Burgers G 	 24x100g
 	 Vegetable burgers made from lentils, carrot, onions 		
	 and spring onions, with garlic, cumin and coriander 

Quorn & Tofu
250902	 QUORN Meat Free Pieces  	 8x280g

050390	 BLUE DRAGON Silken Tofu (Block) G   	 349g

414212  QUORN Nuggets   	 2kg

390636  QUORN Fishless Fingers    	 8x200g

250805	 Vegetable Nuggets    	 1kg

Vegemince
403700	 LINDA MCCARTNEY Vegemince  	 1kg

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label 

Individual Main Meals
447078	 SCHEFF Coronation Cauliflower Timbale G 	 12x350g
	 Cooked brown rice and cauliflower florets in a spiced 
	 coconut sauce topped with a sweet apricot chutney. 

440124	 SCHEFF Vegans Shepherd’s Pie 	 12x400g
	 With bubble and squeak cakes.

444346	 SCHEFF Smokey Three Bean Chilli  	 12x400g
	 Red kidney, black turtle and cannellini beans in a 
	 smokey tomato base.

447038	 SCHEFF Moroccan Nut Roast G  	 12x300g
	 Moroccan spiced brown rice mixed with sultanas, 
	 apricots and cranberries, with sweet butternut squash 
	 chutney and flaked almonds.

447076    SCHEFF Cashew Nut Paella G  	 12x350g
	 A delicious paella with cashew nuts, sweetcorn, peppers		
	 and courgette in an aromatic rice mix infused with 		
	 garlic and basil.

447081	 SCHEFF Date & Almond Wild Rice Stack  	 12x300g
	 Layered rice stack containing a squash mix, topped 
	 with dry roasted pumpkin seeds.

447082	 SCHEFF Keralan Cauliflower & Red Pepper Curry G  	12x340g
	 Cooked cauliflower and sliced red pepper in a Keralan 
	 style coconut curry sauce.

Pizza Bases & Pucks
302236	 LANTMANNEN Pizza Dough Pucks 	 60x185g

302245	 LANTMANNEN Pizza Dough Pucks  	 40x270g

302186	 14” Thin & Crispy Pizza Bases   	 20

302196	 14” Deep Pan Pizza Bases    	 10

400655 LINDA MCCARTNEY Red Onion & Rosemary Sausages
	

	

403813 MOVING MOUNTAINS Plant
Based Burgers

	

414212 QUORN Nuggets
	

447076 SCHEFF Cashew Nut Paella
	 	

403426 Falafel & Spinach Burgers
	 	



	 32 	 33

Bakery Buns & Rolls
540305	 KARA 4” Floured Baps 	 48

540300	 KARA 5” Floured Baps     	 48

540302	 KARA 5” Premium Floured Baps	 48

540301	 KARA 5” Malted Grain Baps	 48

540820	 AMERICANA 4.5” Seeded Burger Buns	 48

540220	 KARA Sesame Seed Burger Buns	 48

540845	 AMERICANA Gourmet Sliced Burger Buns 	 48

540227	 KARA Gourmet Glazed Poppyseed Burger Buns  	 48

540155	 SCHULSTAD Gourmet Sliced Burger Buns  	 40x100g

540222 	  PLANÈTE PAIN Bretzel Burger Buns 	 50x65g
	 (Pretzel Burger Buns)

540865	 KARA Gourmet Hot Dog Rolls	 48

540860	 LANTMANNN 6.5” Hot Dog Rolls  	 48

540880	 AMERICANA 8.5” Jumbo Hot Dog Rolls 	 48

547224	 KARA Premium Deli Dog Rolls 	 36

547221	 KARA The Classic Deli Rolls 	 36

547222	 KARA The Quattro Deli Rolls 	 36

547223	 KARA The Rustic Deli Rolls 	 36

545665 	  Pre Baked Soft Pretzels with Cut & Salt  	 40x83g

Baguettes
545901	 BRIDOR Baguettine Cereales	 28x140g

545826	 BRIDOR Baguette Campagne	 25x280g

540951	 KARA 10.5” Thaw & Serve Baguettes                                 	 40 

540965	 KARA Malted Wheat Baguettes	 40

544535	 PLANÈTE PAIN Multi-Seeded Demi Baguettes   	 50x140g

544541	  PLANÈTE PAIN Demi Baguettes   	 50x140g

544571 	 PLANÈTE PAIN Wholemeal Demi Baguettes    	 50x140g

544874	 BONJOUR BOULANGER White Sandwich Baguettes     	40x135g

544877	 PLANÈTE PAIN White Baguettes     	 20x300g

546755	 SCHULSTAD Baguette Rusticata     	 25x300g

544821	 PLANÈTE PAIN Traditional Baguettes (48cm)     	 25x280g

544730	 PLANÈTE PAIN Multi-grain Demi Baguettes	 50x140g

544581	 PLANÈTE PAIN Dejeunette (Small Baguettes) 	 60x115g

544565	 PLANÈTE PAIN Demi Baguette Farinee	 40x140g

544540	 PLANÈTE PAIN Large Baguettes (58cm)	 40x225g

544555	 PLANÈTE PAIN Organic White Demi Baguettes	 50x140g

544500	 PLANÈTE PAIN Parisienne Baguettes	 20x440g

544601	 PLANÈTE PAIN Sandwich Baguette Petit Pains	 70x90g

544566	 PLANÈTE PAIN Sourdough Baguettes	 40x140g

544990	 PLANÈTE PAIN Demi Baguettes 	 50x125g

544878 	  BONJOUR BOULANGER Wholemeal Sandwich 	 40x135g
	 Baguettes

Sandwich Carriers
544873	 PLANÈTE PAIN White Super Sandwich 	 50x140g

544870	 PLANÈTE PAIN Onion Super Sandwich	 50x140g

544876	 PLANÈTE PAIN Black Olive Super Sandwich         	 50x140g

549013	 SCHULSTAD Top Cut Ciabatta Rolls      	 40x120g

547200	 SPECIALITY BREADS Ciabatta Rolls	 40x100g

547203	 SPECIALITY BREADS Sourdough & Onion Rolls	 40x100g

544922	 PLANÈTE PAIN Ciabatta Village       	 56x100g

545898	 BRIDOR Green Olive Ciabattas           	 30x140g

545905	 BRIDOR Tomato & Basil Ciabattas          	 25x140g

547025	 SPECIALITY BREADS 99 Baked Plain Ciabattas	 20x220g

544921	 PLANÈTE PAIN Bar Marked Ciabattas           	 40x120g

547220	 SPECIALITY BREADS Focaccia Rolls	 40x100g

547202	 PLANÈTE PAIN Sourdough Rolls	 50x110g

544862	 PLANÈTE PAIN Sandwich Rustique	 40x120g

544915  PLANÈTE PAIN Focaccina         	 40x120g

549060	 SPECIALITY BREADS Rosemary Focaccia Sheets	 5x1400g

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

544915 PLANÈTE PAIN Focaccina
	 	

544878 PLANÈTE PAIN Wholemeal Sandwich Baguettes
	 	

544541 PLANÈTE PAIN Demi Baguettes
	 	



	 34 	 35

Panini Breads
540975	 KARA Panini Baguette (Approx. 26cm)       	 40

546004 	  PLANÈTE PAIN Sesame & Nigella Panini 	 50x130g

549040	 PLANÈTE PAIN Hinged Bar Marked Short Panini 	 36x110g

546002	 PLANÈTE PAIN Panini (28cm) 	 60x110g

546007	 PLANÈTE PAIN  Panini (25cm) 	 60x110g

549030	 SCHULSTAD Pre Sliced Bar Marked Panini (27cm) 	 30x135g

Bagels
546206	 BAGEL NASH Mini Plain Bagels   	 60x35g

546256 	  BAGEL NASH Multiseed Bagels  	 24x115g

546204 	 BAGEL NASH Plain Bagels   	 24x115g

546212	 BAGEL NASH Poppy Seed Bagels   	 24x115g

546226	 BAGEL NASH Sesame Bagels   	 24x115g

546255 BAGEL NASH Multiseed Bagels
	 	

Loaves & Bloomers
543061	 White Bloomer    	 18x400g

545803	 BRIDOR Pave Rustique Sour Dough Loaf  	 9x450g

545842	 BRIDOR Pain Cerealier    	 16x450g

545843	 BRIDOR Pain Pochon Sarrasin    	 16x450g

545854 	  BRIDOR Grands Cerealiers     	 8x1.1kg

543120	 Triple Grain Bloomer      	 20x400g

545511	 Organic White Bloomers     	 14x460g

545516	 Organic Brown Bloomers     	 14x460g

541021	 KARA Medium Sliced Wholemeal Loaf     	 800g

541065	 KARA Medium Sliced White Loaf      	 800g

541105	 ROBERTS BAKERY White Bloomer Bread     	 8x800g
	 (14 usable slices per loaf)

541111	 ROBERTS BAKERY Malted Wheat Grain 	 8x800g
	 Bloomer Bread (14 usable slices per loaf) 

541146	 ROBERTS BAKERY Malted Wheat Catering 	 10x800g	
	 Bread (20 usable slices per loaf)  

541149	 ROBERTS BAKERY White Catering Bread      	 10x800g
	 (17 usable slices per loaf)

541151	 ROBERTS BAKERY Malted Wheat Grain  	 10x800g
	 Catering Bread (17 usable slices per loaf)  

541152	 ROBERTS BAKERY Malted Wheat Grain  	 8x800g
	 Bloomer Bread (19 usable slices per loaf)  

541153	 ROBERTS BAKERY White Bloomer Bread  	 8x800g	
	 (19 usable slices per loaf)

541154	 ROBERTS BAKERY White Catering Bread    	 10x800g
	 (20 usable slices per loaf)

545802 	  PLANÈTE PAIN Poppy Seed Batards    	 12x440g

544860	 PLANÈTE PAIN Ciabatta Rustique      	 24x280g

G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label
545802 PLANÈTE PAIN Poppy Seed Batards

	 	

546004 PLANÈTE PAIN Sesame & Nigella Panini
	

545854 BRIDOR Grands Cerealiers 
	 	

Dinner Breads
545882 	  LENÔTRE Mixed Losange Rolls  	 100x55g
	 Contains 25 of each of the following: plain; poppy seeds; 
	 sesame seeds; cereals. 

540311 	  PLANÈTE PAIN Mediterranean Roll Selection 	 100x55	
	 Contains 25 of each of the following: olive ciabatta; herb 
	 triangles; tomato rolls; onion rolls. 

545886	 LENÔTRE Assorted Petit Pains       	 90x45g
	 Contains 30 of each; petit pain cereals; petit pain fusette; 
	 petit pain olives vertes.

545880	 LENÔTRE Petit Pain Finedor (Fusette)       	 50x45g

547210	 SPECIALITY BREADS Mini Multigrain Tin Loaves       	 48x55g

547205	 SPECIALITY BREADS Mini White Tin Loaves       	 48x55g

544624	 Mini White Part Baked Petit Pains       	 100x40g

544906	 SPECIALITY BREADS Dinner Rolls Choice	 100x35g	
	 Selection
	 A variety of dinner rolls containing 20 of each; poppy seed knot; 		
	 brown petit pain; white petit pain; round multi-grain; white crusty roll.

540310	 KARA Bakers Basket        	 60x54g
	 Contains 12 of each; white poppy swirls; wholemeal rolls; 		
	 oat rolls; seeded rolls; white rolls.

544905	 PLANÈTE PAIN French Bakers Basket        	 5x30
	 A selection of rolls including bouchon; multi-grain bouchon; 		
	 multi-grain ciabatta; herb ciabatta; wholemeal petit pain 		
	 with grains. Oven bake for 10 minutes.

544900	 PLANÈTE PAIN Hotel Selection        	 120x35g
	 Contains 40 each of the following; sourdough; sesame seed; 		
	 poppy seed.

544621	 PLANETE PAIN Petit Pains        	 100x55g

544791	 PLANETE PAIN Wholemeal Petit Pains        	 100x55g

544611	 PLANETE PAIN Wholemeal Petit Pains        	 70x90g

545205	 Large White Crusty Rolls      	 40x95g

540920	 KARA Fully Baked Petit Pains       	 70

Ethnic
546802	 8” Lebanese Flatbreads    	 5x20

546801	 10” Lebanese Flatbreads	 75

547130	 Large White Pitta 	 20x6

547135	 Wholemeal Pitta Breads 	 12x6

431572	 12” Pumpkin Wraps	                                  40

431573	 12” Beetroot Wraps	 40

431535	 6” Flour Tortillas   	 18x16

431565	 8” Flour Tortillas   	 18x8

431575	 10” Flour Tortillas     	 18x4

431585	 12” Flour Tortillas      	 18x4

431595	 10” Tomato Tortillas      	 18x4

431600	 10” Spinach Tortillas      	 18x4

056804	 Original Taco Shells      	 6x12

432155	 Corn Tortillas 6” - 15cm     	 12x60

050430	 FOX’S Plain Poppadoms     	 5x200g

Morning Goods
555913	 Sliced English Breakfast Muffins    	 48

555911	 Luxury Baked Crumpets   	 6x6

548507 	  Spelt & Quinoa Croissants   	 56x80g

Pastry
530020	 JUS-ROL Puff Pastry Blocks       	 4x1.5kg

530040	 JUS-ROL Shortcrust Pastry Blocks 	 4x1.5kg

530060	 JUS-ROL Filo Pastry Blocks 	 8x500g

530220	 JUS-ROL 6” Puff Pastry Rounds   	 96x54g

530240	 JUS-ROL 5” Puff Pastry Squares   	 96x55g

530260	 JUS-ROL 6”x4” Puff Pastry Oval Pie Tops    	 96x60g

530280	 JUS-ROL Puff Pastry Oval Pie Tops   	 40x85g

530300	 JUS-ROL Puff Pastry Sheets      	 12x625g

040341	 CENTAUR Fueille De Brick        	 170g

530100	 JUS-ROL Vol au Vents - Cocktail  	 60

057290 	  PIDY Assorted Vege Pastry Cups        	 96

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

057290 PIDY Vege Pastry Cups (Canapés)
	 	

545882 BRIDOR Mixed Losange Rolls
	 	



	 36 	 37

Cakes & 
Desserts

Pre-Portioned Cakes & Desserts
650011	 SIDOLI Big Bramley Apple Pie  	 14pre-ptn
	 A sweet short crust pastry case filled with sliced 
	 Bramley apples sprinkled with a sweet dusting.

662319	  SIDOLI Chocolate Coconut Tart G 	 14pre-ptn
	 A gluten free pastry base filled with a coconut and 
	 chocolate flavour filling.

616519	 SIDOLI Lemon Grove Cake  	 14pre-ptn
	 Layers of soaked lemon sponge, filled and topped with		
	 lemon frosting, swirled with lemon sauce and decorated		
	 with pumpkin seeds and cornflower petals.

621271	 AULDS Mango & Coconut Bar Dessert G 	 24pre-ptn
	 A ginger crumb biscuit base with a mango and 
	 coconut mousse topped with a mango gel, sprinkled 
	 with toasted coconut.

616529 	  AULDS Belgian Chocolate Truffle G 	 14pre-ptn
	 Square of rich chocolate brownie with a smooth 
	 sweet salted caramel sauce and finished with a 
	 sprinkling of chocolate crumb.

616528 	  HANDMADE CAKE COMPANY Belgian 	 14pre-ptn
	 Chocolate Cake 	
	 3 layer vegan chocolate fudge cake coated with 
	 cocoa nibs.

Dessert Sundries
059660	 Chocolate Topping Sauce G        	 500g

059405	 Strawberry Topping Sauce G         	 1.15kg

059407	 Chocolate Topping Sauce G         	 1.24kg

059536	 Hundreds & Thousands (Sugar Strands) 	 2kg

051166	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Passionfruit Garnishing Glaze  G  	 250ml

051165	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Raspberry Garnishing Glaze G 	 250ml

051168	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Dark Chocolate 	 250ml
	 Garnishing Glaze G 	

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

616935 WE LOVE CAKE Apple Crumble Slices 
	 	

556576 Churros Sticks
	 	

Pre-Portioned Traybakes
666059	 HANDMADE CAKE COMPANY Apricot, Orange 	 15pre-ptn
	 & Almond Slice  	 	
	 A short cake base, layered with apricot jam filling and 
	 topped with an orange and almond sponge, finished 
	 with flaked apricots and oats.

616626	 SIDOLI Super Flapjack G 	 12pre-ptn
	 An oaty vegan flapjack full of fruity pieces finished 
	 with sweet chocolate pieces and floral cornflower petals.

621221	 AULDS Salted Caramel Brownie G 	 30pre-ptn
	 Chocolate biscuit base with a rich chocolate truffle 
	 mousse dispersed with cubes of chocolate brownie 
	 and topped with sprinkles of chocolate crumb.

616483	 Banana Bread	 12pre-ptn
	 Banana and oat-almond cake packed with crunchy
	 walnuts, topped with redcurrants.

666058 	  HANDMADE CAKE COMPANY Blackcurrant 	 15pre-ptn	
	 Crumble G  	  
	 A vegan, gluten free slice sandwiching a sticky 
	 blackcurrant jam between a shortcake base and 
	 crunchy oaty crumble.

Individual
616932	 WE LOVE CAKE Cranberry & Pecan Flapjacks G 	 18	
	 Gluten, wheat and dairy free flapjack slice made with 
	 gluten-free oats, dried cranberries, pecans and seeds.

616935 	  WE LOVE CAKE Apple Crumble Slices G 	 18	
	 Gluten, wheat and dairy free crumble slice layered with 
	 an apple filling flavoured with elderflower.

667655	 Apple Fry Pie with Sleeves        	 40

557020	 KARA 4” Sliced Fruit Teacakes         	 48

557200	 KARA 5” Spiced Fruit Teacakes         	 48

556576 	  Churros Sticks          	 2x2kg

666058 HANDMADE CAKE COMPANY Blackcurrant Crumble
	

	



	 38 	 39

Ice Cream 
& Sorbet

Ice Cream
708229 	  FOOD HEAVEN Vanilla Iced Dessert G             	 900ml

708232 	  YORVALE Coconut & Vanilla G            	 2ltr

Sorbets
718331	 JUDES Mango Tubs G           	 24x100ml

718308	 JUDES Lemon G          	 4ltr

708108	 YORVALE Gin & Elderflower G          	 2ltr

708315	 YORVALE Mediterranean Lemon G            	 2ltr

708335 	  YORVALE Blackcurrant G            	 2ltr

708345	 YORVALE Passionfruit G             	 2ltr

708346	 YORVALE Mandarin G             	 2ltr

708355	 YORVALE Mango G              	 2ltr

708365 	  YORVALE Champagne G              	 2ltr

708371 	 YORVALE Raspberry G              	 2ltr

fruity 
ice squeezer


fruity 

ice squeezer


fruity ice squeezer



751729 PIP ORGANIC Apple Fruity Ice Squeezer 
751728 PIP ORGANIC Tropical Fruity Ice Squeezer

751727 PIP ORGANIC Berry Fruity Ice Squeezer

Impulse Lollies
751714	 FRANCOS Raspberry Ice Lolly G         	 30

751713	 FRANCO’S Orange Refresher Lolly G             	 30

751734	 ROWNTREES Orange Push Up G         	 24x100ml

751735	 ROWNTREES Blackcurrant Push Up G         	 24x100ml

751450	 ROWNTREES Fruit Pastille Lolly G         	 32

751733	 DEL MONTE Real Lemonade Lolly G             	 24x75ml

730044	 WALLS Calippo Orange G             	 24

751742	 ICE KITCHEN Raspberry & Fresh Mint Ice Lolly G         	 24x75g

751743	 ICE KITCHEN Oranges & Lemons Ice Lolly G         	 24x75g

751744	 ICE KITCHEN Mojito Ice Lolly G         	 24x75g

751749	 ICE KITCHEN Pineapple & Coconut Ice Lolly G  	 24x75g

751729  PIP ORGANIC Apple Fruity Ice Squeezer G 	 24x105ml

751728  PIP ORGANIC Tropical Fruity Ice Squeezer G 	 24x105ml

751727  PIP ORGANIC Berry Fruity Ice Squeezer G             	24x105ml

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

708229 FOOD HEAVEN Vanilla Iced Dessert 
	 	

708365 YORVALE Champagne Sorbet 
	 	

708335 YORVALE Blackcurrant Sorbet 
	 	



	 40 	 41

Chutneys
& Pickles

Chutneys & Pickles
055525 	  OPIES Pear Chutney with White Wine G           	 1.2kg

055523 	  OPIES Kentish Bramley Apple Chutney with Cider G  	  1.25kg

051870	 STOKES Tomato Chutney G           	 2kg

051871	 STOKES Red Onion Marmalade G             	 2kg

051872 	  STOKES Piccalilli G             	 2kg

051873	 STOKES Chilli Jam G             	 2kg

051874 	  STOKES Beetroot Relish G               	 2kg

055784	 WOODEN SPOON Piccalilli G  	               1.2kg

055796 	  WOODEN SPOON Chilli Jam G  	               1.2kg

055799 	  WOODEN SPOON Apricot & Ginger Chutney G 	 1.2kg

055806	  WOODEN SPOON Red Onion Marmalade G 	          1.2kg

055808 	  WOODEN SPOON Peach, Apple & Apricot	 1.2kg	
	 Chutney with Whitstable Ale	               

055809	 WOODEN SPOON Fig, Apple & Bishops Finger 	 1.2kg
	 Ale Chutney 	               

055565 	  Sandwich Pickle G  	               2.4kg

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

051872 STOKES Piccalilli 
	 	

051874 STOKES Beetroot Relish 
	 	

055796 WOODEN SPOON Chilli Jam 
	 	

055523 OPIES Kentish Bramley 
Apple Chutney with Cider 

055525 OPIES Pear Chutney 	
with White Wine 055565 Sandwich Pickle



	 42 	 43

Sauces 
& Condiments

Sauces & Condiments
061148	 UNCLE JOHNS Brown Sauce Squeezy G 	           1ltr

051859 	  STOKES Brown Sauce (Glass Bottle)            	 6x320g

052290	 HP Sauce          	 12x255g

052491	 HP Sauce Squeezy            	 12x425g

052455	 HP Sauce                	 4.5kg

051550	 Brown Sauce G             	 4ltr

061145	 UNCLE JOHNS Tomato Sauce Squeezy G    	 1ltr

051858 	  STOKES Tomato Ketchup (Glass Bottle) G  	 6x300g

052490	 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup Squeezy G                	 10x342g

052480 	  HEINZ Tomato Ketchup (Glass Bottle) G   	              12x342g

052485	 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup G 	 2.15ltr

052450	 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup G              	 4.6kg

051595	 Tomato Ketchup G                 	 4ltr

051878	 STOKES Bloody Mary Ketchup G                	 2kg

061149	 UNCLE JOHNS BBQ Sauce Squeezy G                	 1ltr

050246	 HOUSE OF LORDS Deluxe BBQ Sauce G                	 3.78ltr

061185 	  LION Hickory BBQ Sauce G                	 2.27ltr

051545 	  LEVI ROOTS  Reggae Reggae Jerk BBQ Sauce              1ltr

061161	 LION Vegan Mayonnaise G                	 1ltr

051555	 TABASCO Red Sauce G                	 350ml

051565	 TABASCO Red Sauce G                 	 12x57ml

052443	 FRANKS Red Hot Original Sauce G                	 3.7ltr

055550	 Hamburger Relish G                  	 2.4kg

055555	 Mild Chilli Relish G                 	 2.4kg

055560	 Thick & Chunky Salsa G                	 2.3kg

056826	 Mexicana Salsa G                	 2.3kg

052445	 FRENCH’S Yellow Mustard Squeezy G                 	 8x226g

052447	 FRENCH’S Yellow Mustard G                	 3.1ltr

061155	 UNCLE JOHNS Mustard Squeezy G                 	 1ltr

051937	 COLMANS English Mustard                	 8x100g

061210	 English Mustard                 	 2.2ltr

061010 	  COLMANS English Mustard 	 2.25ltr

051901	 CENTAUR Wholegrain Mustard (Glass) G                 	 1.1kg

061020 	  LION French Mustard                	 2.27ltr

061030	 LION Coarsegrain Mustard G                	 2.27ltr

061040 	  LION Dijon Mustard G                	 2.27ltr

061070 	  LION Piri Piri Hot Sauce G                 	 2.27ltr

051896	 GEETA’S Premium Mango Chutney G                	 2.8kg

061120 	  LION French Dressing G                 	 2.27ltr

051855	 Lime Pickle G                 	 1kg

061160	 LION Mint Sauce G                	 2.27ltr

061010 LION English Mustard 
061020 LION French Mustard 
061040 LION Dijon Mustard 

061185 LION Hickory BBQ Sauce 
061120 LION French Dressing 

061070 LION Piri Piri Hot Sauce 

051545 LEVI ROOTS Reggae 	
Reggae Jerk BBQ Sauce 

052480 HEINZ Tomato 
Ketchup (Glass Bottle) 

Individual Sauce Portions
052500	 Tomato Sauce Sachets G  	           200

052520	 Brown Sauce Sachets G           	 200

052580	 Malt Vinegar Sachets 	 200

052630	 English Mustard Sachets              	 200

052320	 HP Brown Sauce Sachets 	 200

052301	 STOKES Tomato Ketchup Sachets G   	 60x40g

052302	 STOKES Brown Sauce Sachets G 	 60x32g

052331	 HEINZ Hot English Mustard Sachets 	 250

052361	 HEINZ Malt Vinegar Sachets 	 200

052310	 HEINZ Tomato Ketchup Sachets G 	 200

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label



	 44 	 45

Cooking Sauces
& Pastes

052071	 FOXS Satay Sauce Mix G 	           800g

053669	 STREET FOODS Mozambican Coconut Piri Piri 	 1kg

053671	 STREET FOODS Cuban Chimichurri             	 1kg

053672	 STREET FOODS Korean Bulgogi              	 1kg

053674	 STREET FOODS Sri Lankan Curry Paste             	 1kg

053676	 STREET FOODS Satay Paste             	 1kg

050897	 KNORR Jamaican Jerk Paste G    	              1.1kg

050901	 PATAKS Madras Paste G 	 1.1kg

050916	 PATAKS Tandoori Paste                	 1.1kg

050936	 PATAKS Tikka Paste G 	            1.1kg

035458	 Harissa Paste G                  	 380g

051305	 Light Tahini Paste G                 	 1kg

053683	 LEE KUM KEE Hoi Sin Sauce                 	 2.45kg

053685	 LEE KUM KEE Peking Duck Sauce                 	 2.49kg

053686	 LEE KUM KEE Plum Sauce                 	 2.6kg

053687	 LEE KUM KEE Sweet & Sour Sauce                 	 2.3kg

053688	 LEE KUM KEE Premium Dark Soy Sauce                 	 1.9ltr

053689	 LEE KUM KEE Premium Light Soy Sauce                 	 1.9ltr

053075	 HOMEPRIDE Bolognese Sauce G                  	 2kg

053070 	 HOMEPRIDE Tomato & Basil Sauce G                  	 2kg

053145	 SHARWOODS Black Bean Sauce                  	 2kg

053125	 SHARWOODS Sweet & Sour Sauce                  	 2kg

053328	  BONTA Vegan Basil Pesto G                  	 950g

053679	 MAE PLOY Sweet Chilli Sauce G              	 920g

061152	 UNCLE JOHNS Sweet Chilli Sauce Squeezy G                  	 1ltr

061158	 LION Korean Hot Chilli Sauce	                 1ltr

053682	 LEE KUM KEE Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce                 	 2.2kg

061165 	 LION Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce G                 	 2.27ltr

061195 	 LION Very Hot Chilli Sauce G                 	 2.27ltr

061156	 LION Asian Ginger, Chilli & Garlic Sticky Sauce	 1ltr

053693	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Sweet Yellow Chilli & Ginger 	 1ltr	
	 Dipping Sauce G                

053691	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Sweet Red Chilli Dipping Sauce G 	 1ltr

051112	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Balsamico Fig Dressing G 	 150ml

051110	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Beetroot Flavour 	 250ml
	 Garnishing Glaze G  

051303	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Original Balsamic Dressing G   	 500ml

051133 	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Basil Flavour Garnishing Oil G  	 250ml

051132	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Lemon Flavour Garnishing Oil G   	250ml

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

Stocks 
& Gravies

Bouillons
055821	 Beef Bouillon Powder  	           2.5kg

055831	 Chicken Bouillon Powder  	 2.5kg

055841	 Vegetable Bouillon Powder         	  2.5kg

050882	 KNORR Vegetable Bouillon Jelly G              	  800g

050889 	  KNORR Rich Vegetable Bouillon Paste G   	  1kg

050572 	  BISTO Vegetable Bouillon Paste G               	 2x1kg

Gravies
050550	 Traditional Gravy Mix Powder   	           2.5kg

050566	 KNORR Fine Gravy Granules G  	 1.8kg

050565	 BISTO Gravy Granules                	 1.9kg

302445 	  BISTO Vegetable Gravy Granules               	 1.9kg

Stuffing & Croutons
051715	 Homestyle Croutons   	           10x454g

055705	 PAXO Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix  	 2.5kg

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label



	 46 	 47

Rice, Pasta 
& Pulses

Pasta
054110 	  Penne             	 3kg

054120 	  Shells                	 3kg

054130 	  Twists    	              3kg

054135	 Tri Colour Twists	 3kg

054136	 Bows (Farfalle)                 	 3kg

054140	 Spaghetti  	            3kg

054150	 Tagliatelle Nests                  	 3kg

054160	 Lasagne Sheets                  	 3kg

054170	 Macaroni                  	 3kg

053900	 REGGIA Linguine	           24x500g

053901 	  GOMO Potato Gnocchi 	 12x500g

053902	 LIGUORI Pappardelle Pasta Nests             	 12x500g

054212	 BONTA Gluten Free Penne Rigate              	 12x400g

054138	 Wholewheat (Wholemeal) Fusilli 	 3kg

Polenta, Couscous & Quinoa
055813 	  GOMO Couscous 	 1kg

055810	 Couscous             	 3kg

053433	 CENTAUR Israeli Couscous             	 1kg

053435	 CENTAUR Quinoa              	 1kg

053436	 CENTAUR Bulgur Wheat             	 1kg

055812	 CENTAUR Polenta G             	 1kg

055811	 BONTA Instant Polenta G 	           500g

035320 TILDA Easy Cook Long Grain Rice 
035321 TILDA Brown & White Rice 
035322 TILDA Pure Basmati Rice 

054130 Pasta Twists  054110 Penna Pasta  
054120 Pasta Shells 

	 	

055813 GOMO Couscous 
	 	

Rice & Noodles
035390	 Brown Rice G  	 3kg

035355	 AUNT CAROLINE Easy Cook Long Grain Rice  	 5kg

035365	 Basmati Rice   	 5kg

035366	 AUNT CAROLINE Easy Cook Basmati Rice  	 5kg

035385	 AUNT CAROLINE Easy Cook Long Grain Rice   	 20kg

035320 	  TILDA Easy Cook Long Grain Rice  	 5kg

035321 	  TILDA Brown & White Rice  	 5kg

035322 	  TILDA Pure Basmati Rice  	 5kg

209203	 ARDO Cooked Frozen Rice  	 4x2.5kg

056758	 Thick Noodles   	 3kg

Speciality Rice
035375	 RISO VIGNOLA Short Grain (Pudding Rice) G   	 5kg

035419	 RISO VIGNOLA Risotto Rice G   	 1kg

035441	 RISO VIGNOLA Arborio (Risotto) Rice G  	 1kg

056648	 RISO VIGNOLA Sushi Rice G   	 1kg

035422	 CENTAUR Thai Jasmine Scented Rice G   	 1kg

035434	 CENTAUR Wild Rice G  	 1kg

055695	 Semolina  	 3kg

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

Pulses & Lentils
055860	 Red Lentils G 	           3kg

055870	 Green Lentils G  	 3kg

055890	 Puy Type Green Lentils G    	 1kg

052746	 Le Puy Green Lentils G  	 500g

035424	 CENTAUR Haricot Beans G  	 1kg

035425	 CENTAUR Flageolet Beans G  	 1kg

055887	 CENTAUR Black Beans G   	 400g

055685	 Pearl Barley  	 3kg

053437	 CENTAUR Spelt Grain	 500g

053901 BONTA Potato Gnocchi 
	 	



	 48 	 49

Tinned
Vegetables

Tinned Vegetables
056676	  Jackfruit in Brine G             	 565g

056505 	  Wholewheat Spaghetti 	 2.62kg	
	 Hoops in Tomato Sauce	           

056506	 HEINZ Spaghetti Hoops G             	 24x400g

057050 	  HEINZ Baked Beans G             	 2.62kg

056510	 Reduced Sugar & Salt Baked Beans G 	 2.62kg

056520	 Baked Beans G             	 2.62kg

057045	 Baked Beans G             	 6x840g

056685 	  3 Bean Salad G              	 2.5kg

056686	 Five Bean Salad G               	 6x800g

056694 	  Chick Peas in Brine G             	 6x800g

056695	 Chick Peas in Brine G             	 2.55kg

056701 	  Borlotti Beans G             	 6x800g

056680	 Red Kidney Beans G             	 2.55kg

056700	 Cannellini Beans G             	 2.55kg

056725	 Butter Beans G             	 2.6kg

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

057050 HEINZ Baked Beans
	

056685 CATERERS CHOICE 3 Bean Salad
	 	

056701 CATERERS CHOICE Borlotti Beans
	 	

056694 Chick Peas
	

056505 Wholewheat Spaghetti Hoops in Tomato Sauce
	 	



	 50 	 51

Breakfast 
Cereals & 
Preserves

Cereals
055777 	  PERKIER Oaty Quinoa Porridge Pots G 	 8x55g

055774 	  PERKIER Golden Syrup Oaty Quinoa Porridge Pots G 	 8x55g 

055776 	  PERKIER Cranberry & Chia Oaty Quinoa 	 8x55g
	 Porridge Pots G

055772	 Porridge Oats             	 2kg

055786	 Porridge Oats              	 6x1kg

055773	 Jumbo Oats               	 25kg

055676	 Fruit & Fibre Muesli               	 2kg

070525	 WEETABIX	 48x2
070545	 WEETABIX 	 12x24
070706	 NESTLÉ Cheerios	 8x375g
070656	 NESTLÉ Shreddies	 10x415g
070662	 NESTLÉ Shredded Wheat Bitesize	 8x500g

070405	 KELLOGG’S Variety Pack - 5 Top Brands             	 7x5pkts

070403	 KELLOGG’S All Bran             	 5x500g

070400	 KELLOGG’S All Bran	 40x45g
070420	 KELLOGG’S Bran Flakes	 40x40g
070527	 KELLOGG’S Bran Flakes	 4x500g
070430	 KELLOGG’S Coco Pops	 40x35g
070522	 KELLOGG’S Coco Pops	 4x500g
070450	 KELLOGG’S Corn Flakes	 40x24g
070521	 KELLOGG’S Corn Flakes	 4x500g
070460	 KELLOGG’S Crunchy Nut	 40x35g
070523	 KELLOGG’S Crunchy Nut	 4x500g
070480	 KELLOGG’S Frosties	 40x35g
070528	 KELLOGG’S Frosties	 4x500g
070490	 KELLOGG’S Fruit ‘n’ Fibre	 40x45g
070491	 KELLOGG’S Fruit ‘n’ Fibre	 4x700g
070510	 KELLOGG’S Rice Krispies	 40x22g
070524	 KELLOGG’S Rice Krispies	 4x400g
070520	 KELLOGG’S Special K	 40x30g

Individual Portion Preserves
055005	 Marmalade Portions G 	 96x20g
055025	 Assorted Jam & Marmalade Portions G 	 96x20g
055045	 Strawberry Jam Portions G  	 96x20g

055300  TIPTREE Strawberry Preserve G 	 72x28g

055320	 TIPTREE Raspberry Preserve G  	 72x28g
055340	 TIPTREE Blackcurrant Preserve G 	 72x28g
055360	 TIPTREE Apricot Preserve G 	 72x28g

055380  TIPTREE Marmalade (Fine Cut) G  	 72x28g

061240  MARMITE G 	 100x8g

Bulk Preserves
055804	 WOODEN SPOON Wye Strawberry Jam G 	 1.2kg
055060 	 Strawberry Jam G  	 3kg
055030	 Raspberry Jam G  	 3kg
055070	 Marmalade (Fine Cut) G  	 3kg
055085	 Mixed Fruit Jam G 	 3kg
055035	 Smooth Peanut Butter G  	 2.5kg
055106	 Smooth Peanut Butter G  	 6x340g
055126	 Crunchy Peanut Butter G 	 6x340g
061245	 MARMITE 	 6x250g
061250	 MARMITE 	 600g

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

KFF VEGAN

Gluten, wheat & dairy free
Nutritious Energy
Protein Packed
High Fibre
100% Vegan

NEW

Project
Client

Contact
Job Number

Stage
Date

KFF Vegan
PERK!ER
Ann Perkins
PERK264
AW
06.12.18

055380 TIPTREE Marmalade 
055300 TIPTREE Strawberry Preserve

061240 Marmite 



	 52 	 53

Snacking

  

Biscuits
057851	 Prestige Coffee Biscuits (Wrapped)             	 300

057845	 MCVITIES Rich Tea              	 20x300g

057846	 MCVITIES Ginger Nuts               	 12x250g

051925	 OREO Cookies & Cream Biscuits               	 8x115g

051926	 OREO Snack Pack               	 20x66g

Confectionery
059030	 SKITTLES G              	 36x55g

059104	 STARBURST Fruity Chews G             	 24x45g

059162	 POLO Original G 	 32x34g

059008	 ROWNTREES Jelly Tots G 	 36

059045	 WRIGLEYS Extra Peppermint Sugar Free Gum G 	 30x15g

059050	 WRIGLEYS Extra Spearmint Sugar Free Gum G  	 30x15g

Crisps & Savoury Snacks
059049	 WALKERS Prawn Cocktail Crisps G 	 32x32g

059053	 WALKERS Roast Chicken Crisps G 	 32x32g

059063	 WALKERS Ready Salted Crisps G 	 32x32g 

059066	 WALKERS Salt & Vinegar Crisps G 	 32x32g

059133	 WALKERS French Fries Salt & Vinegar G               	 32x21g

059132	 WALKERS French Fries Ready Salted G               	 32x21g

059071	 DORITOS Extreme Chilli Crisps 	 32x32g

059182	 SNACK-A-JACK Salt & Vinegar G              	 24x23g

051931	 POM BEARS Original G               	 36x19g

058039	 KENT CRISPS Sea Salt & Cider Vinegar G  	 20x40g

058041	 KENT CRISPS Sea Salt G              	 20x40g

058043	 KENT CRISPS Smoked Chipotle Chilli G 	 20x40g           

058044	 KENT CRISPS Sea Salt G               	 10x150g

058050	 PIPERS Anglesey Sea Salt Crisps G               	 24x40g

058064	 PIPERS Jalapeño & Dill Crisps G              	 24x40g

058069	 PIPERS Anglesey Sea Salt Crisps (Tub) G               	 600g

058070	 PIPERS Karnataka Black Pepper & Sea Salt Crisps G 	 24x40g

058072	 PIPERS Anglesey Sea Salt Crisps G               	 15x150g

058074	 PIPERS Wild Thyme & Rosemary Crisps G              	 24x40g

058075	 PIPERS Wissington Spicy Tomato Crisps G              	 24x40g

078075	 PIPERS Biggleswade Sweet Chilli Crisps G               	 24x40g

059186	  EAT REAL Quinoa Chips Chilli & Lime G 	 12x30g

059187	  EAT REAL Quinoa Chips Sundried Tomato 	 12x30g
	 & Roasted Garlic G

059188	  EAT REAL Quinoa Chips Sour Cream 	 12x30g
	 & Chives G 	

059189	  EAT REAL Lentil Chips Chilli & Lemon G 	 12x40g

059190	  EAT REAL Lentil Chips Tomato & Basil G 	 12x40g

059191	  EAT REAL Lentil Chips Creamy Dill G 	 12x40g

059192	  EAT REAL Hummus Chips Chilli & Lemon G 	 12x45g

059193	  EAT REAL Hummus Chips Tomato & Basil G 	 12x45g

059198	  EAT REAL Hummus Chips Creamy Dill G 	 12x45g

057427 	  CORKERS Vegetable Crisps G              	 600g

050415	 Lightly Salted Tortilla Chips G               	 12x500g

050425	 Chilli Flavour Tortilla Chips G              	 12x500g

057418	 DORMENS Dry Roasted Peanuts               	 24x50g

057419	 DORMENS Salted Peanuts                	 24x50g

057411	 Wasabi Peanuts               	 1kg

057864	 JACOBS Cream Crackers              	 12x300g

 Product image shown  G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

Olives
060100	 CRESPO Black Pitted Olives In Brine G              	 2.26kg

060110	 CRESPO Green Pitted Olives in Brine G 	 2.26kg

060118	 REAL OLIVE CO. Mixed Pitted Olives with Herbs G  	 2kg

060119 	 REAL OLIVE CO. Mixed Pitted Olives with Antipasti G  	 2kg

060123	 REAL OLIVE CO. Green Pitted Olives with 	 2kg	
	 Garlic & Basil G 	               

060124	 REAL OLIVE CO. Pitted Siciliana Olives with Garlic 	 2kg	
	 & Pepper G              	

060125	 REAL OLIVE CO. Unpitted Kalamata Olives G 	 2kg

060126	 REAL OLIVE CO. Unpitted Norcellara Olives G 	 2kg

Speciality Vegetables
056531	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Freshburst Tomatoes G 	 1kg

056541	 IMAGINATIVE CUISINE Grelot Onion Confit G 	 500g

057427 CORKERS Vegetable Crisps  

	 	

Individually Wrapped Snacks
070129	 PERKIER Cacao & Orange Bites G              	 18x35g

070133	 PERKIER Cacao & Peanut Bites G              	 18x35g

070134	 PERKIER Salted Caramel Bites G              	 18x35g

070113	 PERKIER Goji & Cranberry Quinoa Bars G              	 18x35g

070114	 PERKIER Cashew, Chia & Pumpkin Seed	 18x35g
 	 Quinoa Bars G               	

070116	 PERKIER Cacao & Cashew Quinoa Bars G               	 18x35g

070118	 PERKIER Coconut & Chia Seed Quinoa Bars G   	 18x35g

070119	 PERKIER Peanut Quinoa Bars G              	 18x35g

070903	 LOVE HANDMADE CAKE Mixed Individually 	 30
	 Wrapped Flapjacks               	

059137	 EAT NATURAL Maple Syrup, Pecan & Peanut Bars G  	 12x45g

070125	 Fruit, Nut & Seed Mix G       	 12x100g

070130	 Fruity Berry Mix G     	 12x100g

070304	 SUN-MAID Mini Snack Pack Raisins G       	 144x14g

Kids Snacks
058990 	 Orange Flavour Jelly Squeeze G               	 16x95g

058991 	 Strawberry Flavour Jelly Squeeze G               	 16x95g

Popcorn
058132	 PROPERCORN Sweet & Salty G              	 24x30g

058134	 PROPERCORN Lightly Sea Salted G              	 24x20g

058136	 PROPERCORN Peanut Butter & Almond G              	 24x25g

058137	 PROPERCORN Kids Simply Sweet G              	 18x12g

058138	 PROPERCORN Kids Tomato Ketchup G              	 18x12g



	 54 	 55

Smoothies
209362	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Broccoli & The Beast G  	 30x140g

209363	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Kale Kick G    	 30x140g

209364	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Doctor Beat G   	 30x140g
209367	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Detox Zing G     	 30x140g

209369	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Avo Go-Go G  	 30x140g

209371	 LOVE SMOOTHIES 24 Carrot Gold G   	 30x140g

209366	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Mixed Vegetable Box G    	 30x140g
	 Contains 6 of each of the following flavours; 		
	 Broccoli & The Beast, Kale Kick, Detox Zing, Doctor Beat,
	 Avo Go-Go, 24 Carrot Gold.

209291	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Coco Loco G 	 30x140g

209295	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Strawberry Split G  	 30x140g

209360	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Blueberry Thril G  	 30x140g

209365	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Berry-Go- Round G     	 30x140g

209375	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Pash ‘n’ Shoot G   	 30x140g

209380	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Melon Refresher G   	 30x140g

209415	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Grape Escape G   	 30x140g

209425	 LOVE SMOOTHIES The Big 5 G    	 30x140g

209361	 LOVE SMOOTHIES Mixed Fruit Box G 	 30x140g
	 Contains 5 of each of the following flavours; Pash’n’ Shoot,
	 Berry-Go-Round, Strawberry Split, The Big Five, Blueberry Thrill,		
	 Coco Loco. 

G  Gluten Free  *Always check the label

Bagels..................................34
Baguettes............................33
BBQ Sauce..........................43
Beans Baked......................49
Biscuits Savoury..................53
Biscuits Sweet......................53
Bloomers.............................34
Bouillons..............................45
Bread..............................33-35
Breakfast Cereals...............51
Brown Sauce.......................43
Buffet....................................29
Buns.....................................33
Burgers................................31

Cakes..................................37
Cereals................................51
Cheese................................23
Cheese Block.....................23
Cheese Grated..................23
Chips....................................27
Chutneys.............................41
Coated Vegetables...........29
Coleslaw.............................25
Condiments........................43
Confectionery....................53
Couscous............................25
Crisps...................................53
Croissants............................35
Croutons..............................45
Crumpets............................35
Custard................................23

Dairy Alternatives...............23
Desserts...............................37
Dips......................................25
Drinks Milk...........................23
Drinks Nut............................23

Ethnic.............................29, 35

Falafel..................................29
Fillings..................................25
Fries......................................27

Gravy...................................45

Hash Browns.......................27
Houmous.............................25

Ice Cream...........................39
Impulse Lollies....................39
Indian..................................29
Individual Desserts.............37
Individual Main Meals.......31

Jacket Potatoes.................27
Jackfruit...............................49
Jam......................................51

Ketchup...............................43

Lentils...................................47
Loaves.................................34
Lollies...................................39

Main Meals.........................31
Marmalade........................31
Mayonnaise.......................43
Mince..................................31
Mozzarella...........................23
Muffins.................................35
Mustard...............................43

Noodles...............................47
Nuggets...............................31
Nut Drinks............................23
Nut Milks..............................23

Olives...................................53
Onion Rings........................29

Panini Breads......................34
Pasta....................................47
Pasta Salads.......................25
Pastry...................................35
Pickles..................................41
Pizza Bases..........................31
Pizza Dough Pucks.............31
Polenta................................47
Popcorn..............................53
Porridge...............................51
Potato Wedges...................27
Preserves.............................51
Pulses...................................47

Quinoa................................47
Quorn..................................31

Rice......................................47
Risotto Rice..........................47
Rolls......................................33

Salads..................................25
Samosas..............................29
Sandwich Pickle.................41
Sauces.....................37, 43, 44
Sauces Savoury............43, 44
Sauces Sweet......................37
Sausages.............................31
Savoury Snacks..................53
Smoothies Fruit...................54
Smoothies Vegetable........54
Sorbets.................................39
Soup.....................................29
Spreads...............................23
Spring Rolls..........................29
Starters.................................29
Stuffing.................................45

Tagliatelle...........................47
Teacakes.............................37
Tinned Products..................49
Tofu......................................31
Tortillas.................................35
Traybakes...........................37

Vegetable Burgers.............31
Vegetable Mince...............31
Vegetable Sausages.........31
Vegetables Coated...........29
Vegetables Speciality.......53
Vegetables Tinned ............49

Wraps...................................35

Yoghurts..............................23

B

Index

C

E

D

F

G

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

V

W

Y

H

I



Order Hotline 01622 612345
Visit www.kff.co.uk

Kent Frozen Foods Ltd  
Kent House, Priory Park, Mills Road 
Aylesford, Kent ME20 7PP

Opening times:  
8.30am - 5.30pm (Monday-Friday) 
11am - 5pm (Sunday)

Tel: 01622 612400 
Customer Care: 0808 582 9798                                             
Fax: 01622 612349


